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Fri 26 April 2024 AQA French Speaking Visiting Examiner 7652/3V French Y13 N N

Tues 30 April, Wed 01 & Thu 02 May 2024 09.00 15.00 AQA Art & Design (Photography)  7206/C Photography Y13 N N

Wed 08, Thu 09 & Fri 10 May 2024 09.00 15.00 AQA Art & Design (Fine Art) 7202/X Art Y13 N N

Thu 09 May 2024 13:00 15:00 Pearson Developing a Marketing Campaign 31489H1A BTEC Business Y13 N N

Fri 10 May 2024 09:00 12:00 Pearson Developing a Marketing Campaign 31489H1B BTEC Business Y13 N N

Fri 10 May 2024 AQA Spanish Speaking Visiting Examiner 7692/3V Spanish Y13 N N

WEEK 1

Mon 13 May 2024 09:00 10.30AM OCR Unit 1 Fundamentals of IT 584001 ICT Y12 & Y13 Y Fri 10th May 3.00-3.50 CWS 017 N

Mon 13 May 2024 13:00 2.30pm PEARSON Unit 1 Human Lifespan Development 31490H01 HSC Y12 N Y LAS 134

Mon 13 May 2024 13:00 2.30PM OCR Unit 1 Body Systems & Effects of Phyiscal Activity 582701 Sports Studies Y12 N Y DMM 001

Tue 14 May 2024 09:00 11:00 Pearson Paper 1 Market, People & Global Business 9BS0 01 A Level Business Y13 Y Mon 13th May 3.00-4.00 SBS 203 Y MSM 213

Tue 14 May 2024 13:00 15:00 OCR Unit 1 Media Products & Audiences 584401 Media Y12 & Y13 Y Mon 13th May 3:00-4.00 PSS 234 Y PSS 234

Wed 15 May 2024 09:00 10:30 AQA Mathematical Studies Paper 1 1350/1 Maths Y13 Y Tues 14th May 3:00-4:00 CSY/RBN 104 Y CSY 104

Thu 16 May 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Non Calculator Higher and Foundation 1MA1 1 GCSE Maths Y12 & Y13 Y Weds 15th May 3:00-4:00 JDO 106 Y JDO 108

Thu 16 May 2024 09:00 11:30 AQA Paper 1 Physical Geography 7037/1 Geography Y13 Y Wed 15th May 3.00-4.00 FBS 116 Y FBS 114

Thu 16 May 2024 13:00 15:00 OCR Unit 2 Pre Production & Planning 584402 Media Y12 & Y13 N Y PSS 234

Thu 16 May 2024 13:00 15:00 Pearson Personal And Business Finance  31463H01 BTEC Business Y12 Y Wed 15th May 3.00-4.00 MSM 208 Y MSM 207

Thu 16 May 2024 13:00 16:00 AQA Philosophy Paper 1 Epistemology & Moral Philosophy 7172/1 Philosophy Y13 Y Thurs 16th May 8.50 -10.00 LLA 117 N

Thu 16 May 2024 13:00 14:30 WJEC Criminology Unit 2 4543UB0-1 Criminology Y12 Y Wed 15th May 3.00-4.00 KST 135 Y KST 135

Fri 17 May 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Psychology Paper 1 7182/1 Psychology Y13 Y Thurs 16th May 3.00-4.00 KST 135 Y KST 135

Fri 17 May 2024 13:00 14:30 OCR Unit 2 Global Information 584002 ICT Y13 Y Fri 17th May 11.50-12.20 CWS 17 N

Fri 17 May 2024 13:00 14:30 Pearson Unit 2 Working In Health & Social Care 31491H01 HSC Y13 N Y LAS 134

WEEK 2

Mon 20 May 2024 09:00 12:00 Pearson Unit 4 Enquiries Into Current Research In HSC 31494H HSC Y12 N Y LAS 134

Tue 21 May 2024 09:00 09:40 Pearson Chemistry 31617H1C Applied Science Y12 N Y LMD 005

Tue 21 May 2024 09:00 11:00 Pearson Listening, Reading & Translation 9CN0 01 Cantonese Y13 Y Mon 20th May 3.00-4.00 SJC 200b Y SJC 200b

Tue 21 May 2024 09:00 11:00 Pearson Paper 2 Business Activities, Decisions & Strategy 9BS0 02 A Level Business Y13 Mon 20th May 3.00-4.00 SBS 203 Y MSM 208

Tue 21 May 2024 13:00 15:00 AQA Politics Paper 1 UK 7152/1 Gov & Politics Y13 Y Mon 20th May 3.00-4.00 OBT/JLA 113 Y OBT/JLA 113

Tue 21 May 2024 13:00 13:40 Pearson Biology 31617H1B Applied Science Y12 N Y LMD 001

Wed 22 May 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Psychology Paper 2 7182/2 Psychology Y13 Y Tues 21st May 3.00-4.00 KST 135 Y KST 135

Wed 22 May 2024 13:00 16:00 AQA Philosophy Paper 2 Metaphysics of God and Mind 7172/2 Philosophy Y13 Y Tues 21st May 10.20-11.20 LLA 117 N

Wed, 22 May 2024 13:00 13:40 Pearson Physics 31617H1P Applied Science Y12 N Y LMD 005

Wed 22 May 2024 13:00 14:30 Pearson Core Pure Maths Paper 1 9FM0 01 Maths Y13 N N

Thu 23 May 2024 09:00 10:30 AQA Mathematical Studies Paper 2 1350/2A Maths Y13 Y Weds 22nd May 3:00-4:00 CSY/RBN 106 Y CSY 106

Thu 23 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 1 8700/1 GCSE English Language Y12 N Y tbc 213
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Thu 23 May 2024 09:00 11:30 AQA History Paper 1 Tudors 7042/1C History Y13 Y Wed 22nd May 3.00-4.00 OBT 113 Y OBT 113

Thu 23 May 2024 13:00 14:00 OCR Unit 3 Cyber Security 584003 ICT Y13 Y Thurs 23rd May 8.50-10.00 CWS 17 N

Thu, 23 May 2024 13:00 15:30 AQA English Language Paper 1 7702/1 English Language Y13 Y Thurs 23rd May 8:50-10:00 PMN 213 N

Fri 24 May 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Physics Paper 1 7408/1 Physics Y13 Y Thurs 23rd May 3.00-4.00 RHE 003 Y RHE 005

Fri 24 May 2024 09:00 11:30 OCR English Literature Paper 1 Drama and Poetry H472/01 English Literature Y13 Y Thurs 23rd May - 3.00-4.00 JBW 216 Y JBW 213

HALF TERM

WEEK 3

Mon 03 Jun 2024 09:00 11:30 AQA Paper 2 Human Geography 7037/2 Geography Y13 Y Thurs 23rd May 3.00-4.00 MSR 116 Y MSR 116

Mon 03 Jun 2024 13:00 15:00 AQA Psychology Paper 3 7182/3 Psychology Y13 Y Thurs 23rd May 3.00-4.00 KST 135 Y KST 135

Mon 03 Jun 2024 13:00 14:30 Pearson Core Pure Maths Paper 2 9FM0 02 Maths Y13 N Y BTN 108

Tue 04 Jun 2024 13:00 15:00 Pearson Pure Mathematics Paper 1 9MA0 01 Maths Y13 Y Mon 3rd June 3:00-4:00 MEN/BTN 103 Y MEN/BTN 103

Wed 05 Jun 2024 09:00 11:30 OCR Comparative & Contextual Study (Gothic Section) H472/02 English Literature Y13 Y Tues 4th June 3.00-4.00 JRS 216 Y JRS 216

Wed 05 Jun 2024 13:00 14:30 WJEC Criminology Unit 4 4543UD0-1 Criminology Y13 Y Tues 4th June 3.00-4.00 KST 135 Y KST 135

Wed 05 Jun 2024 13:00 15:00 AQA Biology Paper 1 7402/1 Biology Y13 Y Tues 4th June 12.20-1.30 BLD 005 Y BLD 005

Wed 05 Jun 2024 13:00 15:40 Pearson Written Response , Works & Translation 9CN0 02 Cantonese Y13 Y Tues 4th June 3.00-4.00 SJC 200b Y SJC 200b

Wed 05 Jun 2024 13:00 15:00 AQA Politics Paper 2 US 7152/2 Gov & Politics Y13 Y Tues 4th June 3.00-4.00 JLA 113 Y OBT/JLA 113

Thu 06 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Physics Paper 2 7408/2 Physics Y13 Y Wed 5th June 3.00-4.00 JWR 005 Y RHE 005

Thu 06 Jun 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 2 8700/2 GCSE English Language Y12 N Y tbc 213

Thu 06 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 Pearson Investigating Business 9BS0 03 A Level Business Y13 Y Weds 5th June 3.00-4.00 SBS 203 Y MSM 206

Fri 07 Jun 2024 09:00 11:30 AQA Spanish Listening, Reading, Writing 7692 Spanish Y13 Y Thurs 6th June 3.00-4.00 SJC 202 Y SJC 203

Fri 07 Jun 2024 09:00 11:30 AQA English Language Paper 2 7702/2 English Language Y13 Y Thurs 6th June 3.00-4.00 SCR/LHT 217 Y SCR/LHT 217

Fri 07 Jun 2024 13:00 15:30 AQA History Paper 2 Nazi Germany 7042/2O History Y13 Y Weds 5th June 3.00-4.00 RAN 114 Y RAN 114

WEEK 4

Mon 10 Jun 2024 09:00 11:15 OCR Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn H432/01 Chemistry Y13 Y Thurs 6th June 12.20-1.3pm LPI 005 Y LPI 005

Mon 10 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Calculator Foundation& Higher 1MA1 3 GCSE Maths Y12 & Y13 Y Fri 7th June 3.00-4.00 JDO 116 Y JDO 108

Mon 10 Jun 2024 09:00 11:30 AQA French Paper 1 Listening, Reading & Writing 7652/1 French Y13 Y Fri 7th June 3.00-4.00 DDE 205 Y DDE 205

Mon 10 Jun 2024 13:00 15:30 OCR Computer Systems H446/01 Computer Science Y13 Y Mon 10th June 11.20-12.20 TPH 011 N

Tue 11 Jun 2024 13:00 15:00 Pearson Pure Mathematics 2 9MA0 02 Maths Y13 y Mon 10th June 3:00-4:00 MEN/BTN 103 Y MEN 103

Fri 14 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Politics Paper 3 Ideologies 7152/3 Gov & Politics Y13 Y Thurs 13th June 3.00-4.00 OBT/JLA 113 Y OBT/JLA 113

Fri 14 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Biology Paper 2 7402/2 Biology Y13 Y Thurs 13th June 2.00-3.00 MUS 005 Y MUS 005

WEEK 5

Mon 17 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Spanish Paper 2 Writing 7692/2 Spanish 13 Y Thurs 13th June 3.00-4.00 SJC 202 Y SJC 202

Mon 17 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Physics Paper 3 7408/3/A Physics 13 Y Fri 14th June 11.20-12.20 RHE 005 Y RHE 005

Tue 18 Jun 2024 09:00 11:15 OCR Chemistry Paper 2 H432/02 Chemistry 13 Y Mon 17th June 11.20-12.20 LMD 005 Y LMD 005

Tue 18 Jun 2024 13:00 15:30 OCR Algarthims & Programming H446/02 Computer Science 13 Y Tue 18th June 0900-11.00 TPH 011 N
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Wed 19 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Biology Paper 3 7402/3 Biology 13 Y Tues 18th June 12.20-1.30pm BLD 005 Y MUS 005

Wed 19 Jun 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 2 8365/2 Further Maths 13 N N

Wed 19 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA French Paper 2 Writing 7652/2 French 13 Y Tues 18th June 3.00-4.00 CMY 205 Y CMY 205

Wed 19 Jun 2024 13:00 14:30 Pearson Further Pure Maths. 1 9FM0 3A Further Maths 13 N N

Thu 20 Jun 2024 13:00 15:00 Pearson Statistics & Mechanics  9MA0 03 Maths 13 Y Weds 19th June 3:00-4:00 MEN 103 y MEN 103

Fri 21 Jun 2024 09:00 10:30 OCR Chemistry Paper 3 H432/03 Chemistry 13 Y Thurs 20th June 12.20-1.30pm LPI 005 Y LPI 005

WEEK 6

Mon 24 Jun 2024 13:00 14:30 Pearson Further Pure Maths. 2 9FM0 4A Further Maths 13 N N


